※●：標準品　無印：製作可　－：現状設定なし
＊Ｈ0.5ｍｍ品はウレタンフォームが無い構造で、STGLRのみのラインナップとなります。
*● : Standard item, Blank: Available on request, -: Not available
* Gasket with a height of 0.5mm do not contain polyurethane foam, and is a lineup of STGLR only.
幅：Ｗ(mm)
Width:W(mm)
Height:H(mm)
高さ：Ｈ(mm) 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 15 18 20

2.5 to 3.9
1.8 to 2.4
4.0 or more
Release paper width: R (mm)
Dimensions Tolerances
Product length (mm)
3.0 to 10.0
本　　　　社：TEL.03-3727-7721（代）FAX.03-3727-6881　大阪営業所: TEL.072-631-5111　FAX.072-631-5112
名古屋営業所：TEL.052-262-2617　 　FAX.052-262-2618　静岡営業所: TEL.055-981-3551　FAX.055-981-3553
TAKEUCHI INDUSTRY Co.,Ltd Head o�ce :TEL.+81-3-3727-1931/7721  FAX.+81-3-3727-1961/6881
E188467
品番構成：STGHR　高さ：H寸法 － 幅：W寸法 (*H0.5mmを除く) Product code composition: STGHR [Height: H]-[Width: W](Excluding *H0.5mm)
STGLR 　高さ：0.5 　 － 幅：W寸法 (*H0.5mmのみ) STGLR [Height:0.5]-[Width: W](*H0.5mm only)
Tolerances for product height, width, and length Tolerances for conductive adhesive tape and release paper
【製品高さ・幅・長さ寸法公差】 【導電性粘着テープ及び剥離紙  寸法公差】
STGHRD3.5-6.5 3.5 6.5 2.5
STGHRD5.5-7 5.5 7 3
STGHRD6.4-9.5 6.4 9.5 6
STGHRD13-25 13 25 14
STGHRD2-8WT 2 8 2.5
STGHRD2.5-10WT 2.5 10 2.5
STGHRL5-6 5 6 4
STGHRL10-10 10 10 5
STGHRL18-15 17.5 15 8
STGHRL26-20 25.5 20 10
  STGHRP3-8 3 8 2.5
  STGHRP4-13 3.7 13.2 5
  STGHRP7-11 7 11 5
  STGHRP9-21 9 21 9
STGHRPN1-5 0.9 5 2
STGHRPN13-22 13 22 16
　STGHRWP4-15TN 3.8 15
　STGHRWP5.3-15TN 5.3 15
金属化繊維織物
金属化繊維織物
金属化繊維織物
ウレタンフォーム